Provisional GCSE Timetable 
Year 11 - 2025


	Subject
	Board
	Unit Code
	Paper
	Date
	Time
	Duration

	Chemistry
	AQA
	8462/1F and 1H
8462/2F and 2H
	Paper 1
Paper 2
	Mon 18 May
Fri 12 June
	AM
AM
	1h 45min
1h 45min

	Computer Science
	Edexcel
	1CP2 01
1CP2 02
	Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science
Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking
	Wed 13 May
Tues 19 May
	PM
PM
	1h 30m
2h

	English Language
	AQA
	8700/1
8700/2
	Paper 1 Reading and Writing
Paper 2 Writers viewpoint
	Thurs 21 May
Fri 5 June
	AM
AM
	1h 45min
1h 45min

	English Literature
	AQA
	8702/1
8702/2
	Paper 1 Shakespeare
Paper 2 Modern texts and Poetry
	Mon 11 May
Tues 19 May
	AM
AM
	1h 45min
2h 15min

	Geography
	Edexcel
	1GA0 01
1GA0 02
1GA0 03
	Paper 1 The Physical Environment 
Paper 2 The Human Environment
Paper 3 Geographical Investigations
	Wed 13 May
Wed 3 June
Thurs 11 June
	AM
PM
AM
	1h 30min
1h 30min
1h 30min

	History
	AQA
	8145/1A/A - 1B/E
8145/2A/A - 2B/D
	Paper 1 Understanding the modern world
Paper 2 Shaping the nation
	Fri 15 May
Thurs 4 June
	AM
AM
	2h
2h

	Mathematics
	Edexcel
	1MA1 1F and 1H
1MA1 2F and 2H
1MA1 3F and 3H
	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 
Paper 2 (Calculator)
Paper 3 (Calculator)
	Thurs 14 May
Wed 3 June
Wed 10 June
	AM
AM
AM
	1h 30min
1h 30min
1h 30min

	Physics
	AQA
	8463/1F and 1H
8463/2F and 2H
	Paper 1 Physics
Paper 2 Physics
	Tues 2 June
Mon 15 June
	AM
AM
	1h 45min
1h 45 min

	
Pirkei Avos

	Mesiloh
	
N/A
	Pirkei Avos
	Mon 22 June
	AM
	2h
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